
1. směna LM/SM60

1 Mejda Jiří 2002 39978 0045 DDM Kolín
2 Paprocký Miloslav 1966 40401 0045 DDM Kolín
3 Záliger Tomáš 1996 36028 0045 DDM Kolín
4 Kahan Petr 2003 40842 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
5 Kocmánek Petr 1971 16670 0107 Nové Lesy
6 Fadrhonc Lukáš 2003 40152 0032 Bohemia Poděbrady
7 Smíšek Vlastimil 1962 00934 0032 Bohemia Poděbrady
8 Pospíšilová Tereza 0105 Kolín
9 Nováková Lenka 2000 40861 0105 Kolín

10 Novotný Vojtěch 2003 40863 0105 Kolín
11 Dvořák Tomáš 2000 38992 0045 DDM Kolín
12 Vadinská Denisa 2004 40236 0045 DDM Kolín
13 Skalová Kateřina 2000 39974 0045 DDM Kolín
14 Zmátlo Matěj 2001 39275 0045 DDM Kolín
15 Novotný Lukáš 2003 39761 0045 DDM Kolín
16 Linhartová Magalena 2002 40880 0056 Cosmanos
17 Babková Adéla 1989 36172 0056 Cosmanos
18 Stránský Milan 1959 00929 0037 Dvory
19 Klimánek Miroslav 1952 03836 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
20 Zdeněk Čadek 33519 0032 Bohemia Poděbrady

2. směna LM/SM60

1 Šulcová Kateřina 2000 39448 0366 Ruprechtice Liberec
2 Dajčarová Sabina 2001 39877 0162 Slatina Brno
3 Jeřábek Zdeněk 1940 03925 0056 Cosmanos
4 Čalkovský Mojmír 2000 39914 0190 Přezletice
5 Kučera Daniel 2002 39368 0190 Přezletice
6 Raboch Vít 2003 39579 0190 Přezletice
7 Semecký Ondřej 2003 40174 0190 Přezletice
8 Humeš Adam 2004 40399 0190 Přezletice
9 Trávníček Jaroslav 2000 40400 0190 Přezletice

10 Jechová Marie 1990 33716 0032 Bohemia Poděbrady
11 Vinšová Johana 1997 38742 0105 Kolín
12 Paprocká Kateřina 1998 38990 0045 DDM Kolín
13 Brožek Roman 1976 03845 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
14 Kubrová Anna 2005 39906 0366 Ruprechtice Liberec
15 Kubr Josef 2001 39033 0366 Ruprechtice Liberec
16 Šťastný Zdeněk 1948 06809 0437 SPORCK Stará Lysá
17 Táborský Josef 1938 05821 0214 Ostroměř
18 Koťátko Ondřej 1991 40881 0056 Cosmanos
19 Kimák Lukáš 2006 40855 0366 Ruprechtice Liberec
20 Vtelenský Zdeněk 1963 3927 0056 Cosmanos

3. směna LM/SM60

SOBOTA 30. července

Příprava: 8:00          Nástřel:  8:15           Start:  8:30

Příprava: 9:45          Nástřel:  10:00           Start:  10:15

Příprava: 11:30          Nástřel:  11:45           Start:  12:00



1 Kimáková Kateřina 2000 39902 0366 Ruprechtice Liberec
2 Desenská Eliška 2003 41230 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
3 Landová Kateřina 2002 40513 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
4 Břichňáč Václav 2002 41229 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
5 Vašků Kateřina 2005 41228 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
6 Rejnart Karel 2002 41019 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
7 Hrušková Adéla 1998 41018 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
8 Kahoun Matyáš 2004 41111 0050 Vlašim
9 Říha Jakub 2002 40008 0049 Vlašim

10 Houžvička Alois 1946 01452 0021 Magnum
11 Kožurik Miloslav 1940 05482 0134 V Chaloupkách
12 Kožuriková Daniela 1987 30740 0032 Bohemia Poděbrady
13 Studená Adéla 1998 39245 0013 SSK DDM Praha 5
14 Tichý Radek st. 1970 02696 0108 Rakovník
15 Boháčková Klára 2004 40866 0905 Liberec
16 Kočí Martin 2002 41243 0905 Liberec
17 Mikulčíková Kačka 2004 40432 0905 Liberec
18 Rambousek Pavel 1956 07020 0043 Děčín
19 Tichý Radek ml. 1999 38829 0108 Rakovník
20 Záborec Vojta 2004 41244 0905 Liberec

4. směna LM/SM60

1 Hněvsová Hana 2004 40153 0032 Bohemia Poděbrady
2 Doležal Jakub 2002 n/a 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
3 Soukup Jakub 1999 40052 0214 Ostroměř
4 Soukup David 2001 n/a 0214 Ostroměř
5 Regnerová Nikola 2005 40867 0905 Liberec
6 Navrátil Michal 2000 39325 0032 Bohemia Poděbrady
7 Vondrášková Michaela 1987 31021 0370 Dukla Plzeň
8 Lučan Vladimír 2001 39317 0348 Brandýs n. Labem
9 Demjan Radek 1998 37889 0348 Brandýs n. Labem

10 Kliment Dominik 1998 38525 0348 Brandýs n. Labem
11 Heřman Ondřej 2002 39318 0348 Brandýs n. Labem
12 Goldšmíd Ondřej 2002 40394 0348 Brandýs n. Labem
13 Cestr Jan 2000 37886 0348 Brandýs n. Labem
14 Mikulčík Radek 1999 38925 0905 Liberec
15 Mikulčík Hynek 1970 39445 0905 Liberec
16 Pavlíček Miroslav 1983 41246 0905 Liberec
17 Záborec Petr 1974 41245 0905 Liberec
18 Karel Josef 1974 03859 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
19 Hulíková Dana 1972 03835 0055 LOYD Jablonec n. N.
20 Dočekal Stanislav 1963 00677 0120 SSK Chotěboř

5. směna LM/SM60

1
2 Šimanovský Jiří 1964 13644 0001 Praha 2
3 Jílek Matouš 2000 39900 0069
4 Černá Kristýna 1996 38564 0105 Kolín
5 Hampl Jan 1964 39581 0190 Přezletice

Příprava: 13:15          Nástřel:  13:30           Start:  13:45

Příprava: 15:00          Nástřel:  15:15           Start:  15:30
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1. směna  3x20

1 Zdeněk Čadek 33519 0032 Bohemia Poděbrady
2 Šulcová Kateřina 2000 39448 0366 Ruprechtice Liberec
3 Kimáková Kateřina 2000 39902 0366 Ruprechtice Liberec
4 Kubr Josef 2001 39033 0366 Ruprechtice Liberec
5 Kliment Dominik 1998 38525 0348 Brandýs n.L.
6 Cestr Jan 2000 37886 0348 Brandýs n.L.
7 Vondrášková Michaela 1987 31021 0370 SSK Dukla Plzeň
8 Jechová Marie 1990 33716 0032 SSK Bohemia Poděbrady
9 Jirman Radek AVZO Meziměstí

10 Studená Adéla 1998 39245 0013 SSK DDM Praha 5
11 Vinšová Johana 1997 38742 0105 SSK Kolín
12 Kožuriková Daniela 1987 30740 0032 Bohemia Poděbrady
13 Skalová Kateřina 2000 39974 0045 DDM Kolín
14 Záliger Tomáš 1996 36588 0045 DDM Kolín
15 Zmátlo Matěj 2001 39275 0045 DDM Kolín
16 Šťastný Zdeněk 1948 06809 0437 SPORCK Stará Lysá
17 Tichý Radek ml. 1999 38829 0108 SSK Rakovník
18 Mikulčík Radek 1999 38925 0905 SSK Liberec
19 Mikulčík Hynek 1970 39445 0905 SSK Liberec
20 Dočekal Stanislav 00677 0120 SSK Chotěboř

2. směna  3x20
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NEDĚLE 31. července

Příprava: 9:00          Nástřel:  9:15           Start:  9:30

Příprava: 11:45          Nástřel:  12:00           Start:  12:15
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